
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified (7 Laps) 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 
51 
61 
78 
54 

179 
18 

211 
21 
55 
22 

8 
17 
26 
82 

74 
76 

Name 
Omar BOSSOTTO 
Luca Siffert MAGGIO 
Marco MANNA 
Alejandro GOMEZ PAPILI 
Alessandro PIOVANI 
Michele GROTTI 
Alessandro TRUCCO 
Luca ROLANDO 
Luca CALDARI 
Simone IERARDI 
Giampaolo BOSSONI 
Thomas QUATTRINI 
Walter BRUNO 
Gabriele ROMEO 

Christian POCOBELLO 
Daniele FUMERO 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

7 

Total Tm 
15:00.562 
15:06.960 
15:12.281 
15:16.266 
15:19.001 
15:25.865 
15:30.318 
15:38.418 
15:38.946 
15:55.029 
15:58.309 
16:02.513 
16:04.514 
16:09.370 

12:15.563 

Diff 

6.398 
11.719 
15.704 
18.439 
25.303 
29.756 
37.856 
38.384 
54.467 
57.747 

1:01.951 
1:03.952 
1:08.808 

DNF 
DNS 

Gap 

6.398 
5.321 
3.985 
2.735 
6.864 
4.453 
8.100 
0.528 

16.083 
3.280 
4.204 
2.001 
4.856 

Best Tm 
1:39.420 
1:39.405 
1:40.255 
1:39.451 
1:40.416 
1:41.494 
1:41.623 
1:42.604 
1:42.419 
1:44.881 
1:45.082 
1:45.282 
1:45.585 
1:45.490 

1:42.653 

Class 
1000 EXP 
600 EXP 
WILD CARD 
600 EXP 
1000 EXP 
600 RK 
1000 RK 
600 RK 
600 RK 
600 RK 
600 RK 
600 RK 
600 RK 
600 EXP 

600 RK 
1000 RK 

Club 
GIAVENO VALSAGONE 
TTN RACING CLUB 
  
TTN RACING CLUB 
TTN RACING CLUB 
TTN RACING CLUB 
TTN RACING CLUB 
STONES PREDOSA 
TTN RACING CLUB 
GULLY RACING 
TTN RACING CLUB 
TTN RACING CLUB 
TTN RACING CLUB 
M OTORACE SAN MARTIN O 

TTN RACING CLUB 
GIAVENO VALSAGONE 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

6.398 

Avg. Speed 

133,189 

Best Lap Tm 

1:39.405 

Best Speed 

134,070 

Best Lap by 

61 - Luca Siffert MAGGIO 

 

Printed: 19/09/2021 15:46:35 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Cavazzini 

Race Director: Roberto Nicolini 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

Trofei MES - Round 5 - Cremona 
CRV 

GARA 1 

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:28:24 

Cremona Circuit 3,702 km 

19/09/2021 14:50 


